STAINLESS
STEEL
Stainless Steel Meter Enclosure SA Type 1
MES121R-MI SS
& MES121NR-MI SS
▶ SA Power Network Approved
▶ IP23 Protection Rating
▶ Stainless Steel Construction (Grade 316)

6
Available Accessories
NameOrder Code Description
SA Type 1 STD Panel - Blank Pre-drilled
Quantity
SA Type 1 - Rain Hood (Suits SA Type 2)
SA Type 1 - 1000mm Plinth (Suits SA Type 2)
SA Type 1 STD Panel - Blank
MPS1-D
RHS1 SS
PLS1 SS-100
MPS1-B
Meter Panel-350mmx 350mm Machined
Meter Blank Panel with Hinges
Rain Hood - 316 Stainless Steel
(Non Rebated Only)
Plinth - 3mm 316 Stainless Steel 1mm High
(Non Rebated Only)
Meter Panel-350mmx 350mm Meter Blank
Panel with Hinges
1
1
1
1
SA Type 1 / 316 Stainless Steel Rebated or Non-Rebated
MES121R SS
MES121R-MI SS
MES121R-MI3P SS
Not Supplied
Yes
Yes
21 Pole
21 Pole
21 Pole
No MCB Supplied
1P 63A 6kA
3P 63A 6kA
NameOrder Code Meter Isolator DIN MCB Rating Quantity
1
1
1
1
1
1
SA Type 1
SA Type 1 Single Phase MI (Stainless)
SA Type 1 Three Phase MI (Stainless)
SA Type 1
SA Type 1 Single Phase MI (Stainless)
SA Type 1 Three Phase MI (Stainless)
MES121NR SS
MES121NR-MI SS
MES121NR-MI3P SS
Not Supplied
Yes
Yes
21 Pole